
Red Lake County Rebels 
Jr. High Boys Basketball Schedule 

2024-2025 
  

Date   Opponent               Site              Time             Leave 
 
 
Mon. Nov. 18 Practice Begins 
Tues. Dec. 3 Goodridge-Grygla Goodridge  3:00 
Thur. Dec. 5 Win-E-Mac Erskine  4:30 
Tues. Dec. 10 Fosston Fosston  4:30 
Tues. Dec. 17 Bagley RLF Elem.  4:30 one game only 
Fri.  Dec. 20 Clearbrook-Gonvick Clearbrook  4:30 
Thur.  Jan. 2 Northern Freeze Karlstad  4:45 
Mon. Jan. 6 Sacred Heart EGF  4:30 
Thur. Jan. 9 Stephen-Argyle ?  4:30 
Fri.  Jan. 10 W/A/O Oklee  4:30 
Mon. Jan. 13 Fosston Oklee  4:30 
Thur.  Jan. 16 Fertile-Beltrami Fertile  4:30 
Mon.  Jan. 20 Win-E-Mac RLF Elem  4:30 
Fri.  Jan. 24 Clearbrook-Gonvick Oklee  4:30 
Tue. Jan. 28 Stephen-Argyle RLF Elem.  4:30 
Thur. Jan. 30 Goodridge-Grygla Oklee  4:30 
Fri.  Jan. 31 W/A/O Warren  4:30 
Tues. Feb. 4 Climax-Fisher Fisher  4:30 
Sat.  Feb. 8 F-B Tournament Fertile  TBD 
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